

## Components

1	Frame Mounting plate	2	21	Bolt M6 x 16	1
2	Shift / Brake lever	2	22	Ball joint M8	2
3	Peg connection part	2	23	Treated rod M8 x 45	2
4	Bolt M10 x 25 (1.25)	2	24	Treated rod M6 x 35	1
5	Spacer Ø35 x 40	2	25	Nut M8	5
6	Washer M12	2	26	Bolt Roundhead M8 x 30	1
7	Bolt M12 x 65	2	27	Bolt M8 x 25	1
8	Spacer Ø 24 x 30	1	28	Washer M6	3
9	Washer M8	2			
10	Ball joint M6	1			
11	Nut M6	2			
12	Rod 395 mm	1			
13	Cap nut M6	1			
14	Spring washer M6	1			
15	Bolt M10 x 30 (1.25)	3			
16	Bolt M10 x 60 (1.25)	1			
17	Washer M10	4			
18	Rod 48	1			
19	Connection part	1			
20	Bolt M6 x 30	2			